
 BRIDLENo.  CLASSno  CLASS_TITLE  RIDER_NAME Horse_Name

1 1 In Hand Young Handler Helen & Esmae  Meggs Lenny 

2 1 In Hand Young Handler Anya  Whittaker Snowdrop 

21 2 In Hand Youngstock Raychal M Del Boy

22 2 In Hand Youngstock Becky Hill Ma petite pomme 

23 2 In Hand Youngstock Ellie Carman Oikantika

24 2 In Hand Youngstock Beth Porter Redvers True Colours 

25 2 In Hand Youngstock Caroline Mann Rocky

4 3 In Hand Novice Horse/Pony Erin Barnfather Copper 

16 3 In Hand Novice Horse/Pony Katy Smith Blossom

22 3 In Hand Novice Horse/Pony Becky Hill Ma petite pomme 

23 3 In Hand Novice Horse/Pony Ellie Carman Oikantika

35 3 In Hand Novice Horse/Pony Kev Tomlinson Oakland Ted

36 3 In Hand Novice Horse/Pony Megan Dudiak Ranger Bob

37 3 In Hand Novice Horse/Pony Beth Wilkins Suwaan

3 4 In Hand M&M Becky Hill Ciliane jack sparrow 

24 4 In Hand M&M Beth  Porter Redvers True Colours

53 4 In Hand M&M Gina Bradwell Glynwyn Pingu

54 4 In Hand M&M Jessica Veloza Toby

55 4 In Hand M&M Karen Hynes Townend Wispa

5 5 In Hand Thoroughbred / ROR Emily Holyoake Easter Hunt

6 5 In Hand Thoroughbred / ROR char athorne gracie

8 5 In Hand Thoroughbred / ROR Maria Wood Juninho

36 5 In Hand Thoroughbred / ROR Megan Dudiak Ranger Bob

37 5 In Hand Thoroughbred / ROR Beth Wilkins Suwaan

46 6 In Hand Coloured Sue Thornton Vallie 

7 7 In Hand Veteran Charlotte  Swales Griffin 

27 7 In Hand Veteran Harriet Cooper Corry Red Clover

53 7 In Hand Veteran Gina Bradwell Glynwyn Pingu

7 8 In Hand Part-bred Charlotte  Swales Griffin 

20 8 In Hand Part-bred Becky Hill Valentine iconic 

5 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Emily  Holyoake Easter Hunt

8 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Maria Wood Juninho

16 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Katy Smith Blossom

23 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Ellie Carman Oikantika

31 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Fran Barrigan Winston

35 9 In Hand Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Kev Tomlinson Oakland Ted 

3 10 In Hand Open Horse / Pony Becky Hill Ciliane jack sparrow 

4 10 In Hand Open Horse / Pony Erin Barnfather Copper

5 10 In Hand Open Horse / Pony Emily Holyoake Easter Hunt 

6 10 In Hand Open Horse / Pony char athorne gracie

7 10 In Hand Open Horse / Pony Charlotte  Swales Griffin 

10 11 Tack and Turnout OPEN Aoife Milburn Cayberry Shooting Star

CHAMPIONSHIP

Approx 13:40

Approx 14:00

Ring Start 12:00

Ring Start 09:00

Approx 12:10

Approx 12:25

Approx 12:45

Approx 13:00

Approx 13:15

Approx 13:20
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11 11 Tack and Turnout OPEN Lizzie  Raw Reocay Eve

11 12 Lead Rein Lizzie  Raw Reocay Eve

2 13 First Ridden Anya  Whittaker Snowdrop 

10 13 First Ridden Aoife Milburn Cayberry Shooting Star

12 13 First Ridden Ellie Tonner Penny pony

13 15 Best Rider 16 years and under Charlotte Stephen EV all my amour

10 16 Novice Rider Aoife Milburn Cayberry Shooting Star

14 16 Novice Rider Erin Barnfather Galway Gem 

16 17 Novice Horse/Pony Katy Smith Blossom

17 17 Novice Horse/Pony Hannah  Sayer Corker new approach 

19 17 Novice Horse/Pony Cat Gill Lara

20 17 Novice Horse/Pony Becky Hill Valentine iconic 

13 19 Best Combination Open Charlotte Stephen EV all my amour

26 21 Ridden Coloured Holly Brown Arlito

20 23 Ridden Part-Bred Becky Hill Valentine iconic 

27 24 Ridden Veteran Harriet Cooper Corry Red Clover

28 24 Ridden Veteran Emma Sophia  Collins Oops a daisy 

27 25 Ridden Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Harriet Cooper Corry Red Clover

29 25 Ridden Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Janet Pederson Arwen

30 25 Ridden Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Stephanie  Dawson Brody 

31 25 Ridden Hunter / Sport Horse / Cob Fran Barrigan Winston

11 27 WH Lead Rein Lizzie  Raw Reocay Eve 

32 27 WH Lead Rein Pippa Mills-Butters Golden Wonder

33 27 WH Lead Rein Oscar  Raw Holly

2 28 WH Just Off Lead Rein Anya  Whittaker Snowdrop 

12 28 WH Just Off Lead Rein Ellie Tonner Penny pony 

33 28 WH Just Off Lead Rein Ellie Round Holly

34 28 WH Just Off Lead Rein Sophie Colver Saffie

12 29 WH Beginner Stakes 45cm Ellie Tonner Penny pony

34 29 WH Beginner Stakes 45cm Sophie  Colver Saffie

38 30 WH Novice Stakes 50cm Stephanie Peacock Eastlands Maria

39 30 WH Novice Stakes 50cm Sarah Stroyd Hillgarth Ivor

40 30 WH Novice Stakes 50cm Fran Searby Loui

41 30 WH Novice Stakes 50cm Lily  Jo Mr Frodo

38 31 WH Novice Stakes 60cm Stephanie Peacock Eastlands Maria

39 31 WH Novice Stakes 60cm Sarah Stroyd Hillgarth Ivor

42 31 WH Novice Stakes 60cm Olivia Miller Willowcourt Bianca 

Approx 12:00
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CHAMPIONSHIP
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Clear Round 09:30. Ring Start 10:00



43 32 WH Coloured Horse / Pony Jenny Atkinson Angus

44 32 WH Coloured Horse / Pony Carolyn  Walton Fred

45 32 WH Coloured Horse / Pony Thalia  Skelton Rocco

46 32 WH Coloured Horse / Pony Hollie  Thornton Vallie 

47 33 WH M&M Small Breeds BROOKE  HARLAND CROESIOLYN CUSAN 

48 34 WH M&M Large Breeds Chloe  Littlewood Coill Uachtar Manus

14 35 WH Novice Horse 70cm Cassieann Readman Galway Gem

38 35 WH Novice Horse 70cm Stephanie Peacock Eastlands Maria

45 35 WH Novice Horse 70cm Thalia  Skelton Rocco 

46 35 WH Novice Horse 70cm Hollie  Thornton Vallie 

49 35 WH Novice Horse 70cm Sarah Harrison It's Charlie

50 35 WH Novice Horse 70cm Corrin Clark Toccata Mia

29 36 WH Open 80cm Janet Pederson Arwen

47 36 WH Open 80cm BROOKE  HARLAND CROESIOLYN CUSAN 

48 36 WH Open 80cm Chloe Littlewood Coill Uachtar Manus

50 36 WH Open 80cm Corrin Clark Toccata Mia 

51 36 WH Open 80cm Fran Barrigan Dark Champion

52 36 WH Open 80cm Lauren Rogers Strolling

52 37 WH Open 90cm Lauren Rogers Strolling

Approx 13:45

Approx 14:15
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Approx 12:50
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